LMFV — Winter League 2024
Mission Gun Club — March 29", 2025

Event #1 — Singles (49 Shooters)

Class A Brian Hazen

Class B Dean Wohlberg

Class C Corey Higgs

Class D Steven Shipman / Garry Woods
Vet Victor Penner

Unclassified Fred McDonald / Darryl McPhail

Event #2 — Handicap (49 Shooters)

24 - 27 Yards Brian Hazen

19 - 23.5 Yards Ronnie Zuccarello

Vet Dan Otway / Bill Dadson / Garry Woods
Unclassified Darryl McPhail

Event #3 — Doubles (48 Shooters)

Class A n/a

Class B Harrison Yurkiw

Class C Corey Higgs

Class D Edward Brown

Vet Jerry Broten / Bill Roseboom
HOA Champion Brian Hazen

A Class Champion Harrison Yurkiw

B Class Champion Deam Wohlberg

C Class Champion Corey Higgs / Jordan Crowe
D Class Champion Darryl McPhail

Vet Champion Garry Woods

Go to https://www.Imfvleague.com/2024_wl_results.html
to review leaderboard, payouts and official scoresheets

Next Events:

50
49
50
47
49
48

47
46
43
42

n/a
47
42
45
39

143
141
137
135
127
124

Winter League has concluded. Look for final trophy report soon on LMFV League & PITA web site.



