## <u>LMFV – Winter League 2024</u> <u>Mission Gun Club – March 29<sup>th</sup>, 2025</u>

Event #1 – Singles (49 Shooters)		
Class A	Brian Hazen	50
Class B	Dean Wohlberg	49
Class C	Corey Higgs	50
Class D	Steven Shipman / Garry Woods	47
Vet	Victor Penner	49
Unclassified	Fred McDonald / Darryl McPhail	48
Event #2 – Handic	ap (49 Shooters)	
24 - 27 Yards	Brian Hazen	47
19 - 23.5 Yards	Ronnie Zuccarello	46
Vet	Dan Otway / Bill Dadson / Garry Woods	43
Unclassified	Darryl McPhail	42
Event #3 – Double	es (48 Shooters)	
Class A	n/a	n/a
Class B	Harrison Yurkiw	47
Class C	Corey Higgs	42
Class D	Edward Brown	45
Vet	Jerry Broten / Bill Roseboom	39
<b>HOA Champion</b>	Brian Hazen	143
A Class Champion	Harrison Yurkiw	141
B Class Champion	Deam Wohlberg	137
C Class Champion	Corey Higgs / Jordan Crowe	135
D Class Champion	Darryl McPhail	127
Vet Champion	Garry Woods	124

Go to https://www.lmfvleague.com/2024\_wl\_results.html to review leaderboard, payouts and official scoresheets

## **Next Events:**

Winter League has concluded. Look for final trophy report soon on LMFV League & PITA web site.